SPISAK STUDENATA KOJI SU POLOZILI 11 KOLOKVIJUM
IZ PREDMETA "MENADZMENT TURISTICKE DESTINACIJE"

BROJ

INDEKSA

3/2015
35/2015
47/2015
77/2015
85/2015
93/2015

139/2015
201/2015
261/2015
283/2015
351/2015
371/2015
393/2015

IME | PREZIME
DANIJELA PERISIC
ANDELA KOMNENOVIC
IGNJIC MARIJA
ZORANA MOMIROV
ANA MLADENOVIC
MILICA PETRICEVIC
TIJANA DABIZLJEVIC
JELENA AKSENTUEVIC
ALEKSANDRA TRBIC

SASKA DURIC
DANIJELA MILOVANOVIC
KRISTINA TRUMBETAS
DRAGANA STOJANOVIC

POENI

10(deset)

7 (sedam)
8 (0sam)

8 (0sam)

9 (devet)

6 (Sest)

6 (Sest)

7 (sedam)
6 (Sest)

6 (Sest)

6 (Sest)

6 (Sest)

9 (devet)
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